GLENDALE 9 ARIZONA

DUKE'S

K-9 LODGE

dog boarding and daycare

Boarding

Standard Adult DOg (14 YEAI) .....veiii e $50.00
Standard PUPPY (UNAEE 1 YEAI)........eiiiiieiiieeeiee ettt eee ettt st e s e e sneeeesneeeeneeas $75.00
Extended Stay Discount (14+ consecutive days in a single booking).............cccvvvveeiiinnnins $46.00
Multi-Dog Discount (1st dog is full price, additional dogs at discounted rate)..................... $38.00
HOlIdAy RAtE ... .. $60.00
Extended Care 2-8 Nrs.. ..o +50% of nightly rate
Extended Care 8+ Nrs..... ..o +100% of nightly rate
Private Condo (reserved for Special Needs PUPS)...ccuviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieieeeeeeeee e $150.00
Daycare

Standard AdUIt (T+ YEAI)........oooi it e e earee e e e $38.00
Standard PUppy (UNAEr 1 YEAI).......uueiiiiiiie ettt e e $50.00
Multi-Dog Discount (1st dog is full price, additional dogs at discounted rate)...................... $34.00
Private Condo (reserved for Special Needs PUPS)....ccvvvviieiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e, $150.00
ShUuttle SerViCe.......ciiiiiiii e r e reaen $0.85/mile

Duke's K-9 Lodge, LLC
5830 W. Thunderbird Rd. Suite B8-PMB202
Glendale, AZ. 85306
Office/Cell: 480-242-5125
dukesk9lodge@gmail.com



GLENDALE 9 ARIZONA

DUKE'S

K-9 LODGE

dog boarding and daycare

Pet Sitting

Standard Overnight - Adult Dog (1+ year) (up to 3 animals)............ccccccc.eeenenennen........$100.00
Standard Overnight - Puppy (under 1 year) (up to 3 animals)..........cccccevviiiiiieiiiiininnee. $150.00
Extended Stay Discount (14+ consecutive days in a single booking)(puppy not eligible)...$90.00
Holiday Rate (Thanksgiving, Christmas, New Years)............ccc.ooioiiiiiiiiiiiic e, $200.00

(Holiday rate applies to day before, day of and day after above mentioned holidays)

Pop Ins ( 10 mile radius )

Standard 30 mins - AdUlt (14 YEaAr).........oooi i $35.00
Standard 60 mins - PUPPY (UNAEI T YEAI).......oii it $65.00
Extended visit (additional 30 MINS).........coiiiiiiiiiiiie e $15.00
Mileage (applies outside of 10 mile radius of facility)...........ccccccvvviiviiiiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee, $0.85/mile

Duke's K-9 Lodge, LLC
5830 W. Thunderbird Rd. Suite B8-PMB202
Glendale, AZ. 85306
Office/Cell: 480-242-5125
dukesk9lodge@gmail.com



GLENDALE ARIZONA

DUKE'S

K-9 LODGE

dog boarding and daycare

Slat Mill Services

30 Minute Training Session (limit 0Ne Per pupP) .....cooviiieiiii e, FREE

30 Minute Standalone SESSION ...........vuiiiiiii e $60.00

30 Minute Add-ON SESSION ......uiii e $40.00
Add-On Package (daily 10 Minute SesSions).........c.cocvevviviiiiinenenn. $5.00 per booked day

Duke's K-9 Lodge, LLC
5830 W. Thunderbird Rd. Suite B8-PMB202
Glendale, AZ. 85306
Office/Cell: 480-242-5125
dukesk9lodge@gmail.com



